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Horizontal collectors:

Vertical panels:
Design:

Available
3D projects

Mounting brackets:
Accessories:

Other information:

Technical drawings:

Radiator standard colour:

round @ 30 mm
rectangular 8 x 70 mm

radiator - powder-coated low-carbon steel,
cover - 1.5 mm thick low-carbon steel sheet,
powder-coated, glued onto the radiator

white RAL 9003, anthracite RAL 7016
included with the radiator

base for the radiator facilitating wall mounting
of low load-bearing capacity (e.g. plasterboard)

possibility of making non-standard dimensions

Height (H)
[mm]

1000
1000
1000
1500
1500
1500
1800
1800
1800

Width (B)
[mm]

300
450
600
300
450
600
300
450
600

In the horizontal version: H - width, B - height.

Types of connections:

Recommended valve kits:

Collectors/ Depth From wall to Weight of Radiator Power [W]
connections [mm] power holes the radiator capacity 55/45/20
spacing [mm] [kel [dm?]
[mm]
950 75 52 9 24 162
950 75 52 13,5 3,6 245
950 75 52 17,9 47 328
1450 75 52 13,5 3,5 242
1450 75 52 20,2 53 363
1450 75 52 26,8 7 484
1750 75 52 16,2 4,2 285
1750 75 52 24,3 6,3 428
1750 75 52 32,3 84 551
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Power [W] Power [W]
75/65/20 90/70/20
314 395
472 593
629 791
460 578
690 868
919 1156
546 686
820 1031
1052 1323
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